

BID SUMMARY

VILLAGE OF WEST MILWAUKEE

SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REHABILITATION PROJECT IN: SEWERSHEDS WM 6002 AND WM 6011

BID OPENING: THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2013 10:00AM

I. BIDDING SCHEDULE A				Musson Brothers, Inc.		United Pipe Renewal, Inc.	
Item #	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit \$	Total	Unit \$	Total
A1	Clean and Televis 4"-6" Sanitary Lateral	72	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 34,200.00
A2	4" or 6" CIPP Sanitary Lateral Re-lining (~60 LF each)	72	EA	\$ 4,115.00	\$ 296,280.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 374,400.00
A3	Additional CIPP Sanitary Lateral Re-lining Beyond 60 LF	360	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,600.00
A4	Test and Seal Service Connection	72	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 61,200.00
A5	Heavy Cleaning, Sanitary Lateral	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00
A6	Grouting to Stop Infiltration Prior to Lining Laterals	20	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 19,000.00
BIDDING SCHEDULE A TOTAL (ITEMS A1-A6)				\$	392,680.00		\$ 530,400.00

I. BIDDING SCHEDULE B				Musson Brothers, Inc.		United Pipe Renewal, Inc.	
Item #	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit \$	Total	Unit \$	Total
B1	Clean and Televis 4"-6" Sanitary Lateral	72	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 34,200.00
B2	4" or 6" CIPP Sanitary Lateral Re-lining (~60 LF each)	49	EA	\$ 4,115.00	\$ 201,635.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 254,800.00
B3	Additional CIPP Sanitary Lateral Re-lining Beyond 60 LF	245	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 20,825.00
B4	4" or 6" One-Piece CIPP Sanitary Lateral Re-lining (~60 LF each)	23	EA	\$ 4,545.00	\$ 104,535.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 131,100.00
B5	Additional One-Piece CIPP Sanitary Lateral Re-lining Beyond 60 LF	115	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,775.00
B6	Test and Seal Service Connection	49	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 41,650.00
B7	Heavy Cleaning, Sanitary Lateral	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00
B8	Grouting to Stop Infiltration Prior to Lining Laterals	20	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 19,000.00
BIDDING SCHEDULE B TOTAL (ITEMS B1-B8)				\$	393,370.00		\$ 522,350.00

I. MANDATORY CONTINGENT BIDDING SCHEDULE				Musson Brothers, Inc.		United Pipe Renewal, Inc.	
Item #	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit \$	Total	Unit \$	Total
MC1	Temporary Access Structure (Sanitary Cleanout)	54	EA	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 74,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 81,000.00
MC2	4" or 6" Diameter Sanitary Lateral Repair	35	L.F.	\$ 700.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 15,750.00
MC3	Crushed Limestone	80	TON	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,520.00
MC4	5" Concrete Walk	325	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,900.00
MC5	7" Concrete Drive & Alley Approach	1,250	S.F.	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 21,250.00
MC6	31" Concrete Curb and Gutter	180	L.F.	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,700.00
MC7	7" Concrete Base	130	S.Y.	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00
MC8	7" Concrete Pavement HES	96	S.Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 11,520.00
MC9	9" Concrete Pavement HES	96	S.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 13,440.00
MC10	Bituminous Concrete Surface	15	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,125.00
MC11	Sodding	180	S.Y.	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00
MC12	Abandon Lateral Connection - Grouting	80	GAL	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00
MANDATORY CONTINGENT BIDDING SCHEDULE TOTAL (ITEMS MC1-MC12)				\$	154,000.00		\$ 182,005.00